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School Program Sem Course Code Course name Faculty Name Email ID

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy I BP110P
Pharmaceutical Inorganic 
Chemistry Lab

Utsab Debnath utsab.debnath@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy I BP111P Communication skills Lab Jasmine Kaur jasmine.113626@stu.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) I CHEM1113 Chemistry Lab Kapil Kumar kapil.kumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST M.Sc. (Microbiology) I EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills
Sunanda(Career 

services)
spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
M.Sc. (Nutrition and 
Dietetics)

I EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills
Sunanda(Career 

services)
spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) I HSBT1101 Biotechnology Lab Swati swati.107503@stu.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Sc. (Microbiology) I HSCC1024
Ability Enhancement/Co-
curricular

Subhajit Basu subhajit.basu@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition 
and Dietetics)

I HSCC1024
Ability Enhancement/Co-
curricular

Subhajit Basu subhajit.basu@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST

Integrated 
B.Sc+M.Sc(Nutrition&Di
etetic)

I HSCC1102
Human Anatomy and 
Physiology I Lab

Pooja Chand 500099844@stu.upes.ac.in

SOHST

Integrated 
B.Sc+M.Sc(Nutrition&Di
etetic)

I HSCC1112
Biochemistry and 
metabolism lab

Nidhi Chauhan nidhi.chauhan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST M.Sc. (Microbiology) I HSCC1113 Microbiology lab Anjali Pawar anjali.107508@stu.upes.ac.in 

SOHST M.Sc. (Microbiology) I HSCC7105
Research Methodology and 
Biostastics Lab

Monika Manglik mmanglik@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST M.Sc. (Microbiology) I HSMB7108 Biochemistry Lab Shree Fatima sheeri.113632@stu.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Sc. (Microbiology) I SLLS0101 Living Conversations Surya Singh surya.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B. Tech. (Food 
Technology)

I SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) I SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Mariyam msiddiqui@ddn.upes.ac.in

All the students of SOHST, who have applied for Supplementary examination for Continuous Evaluation, Exploratory Courses and non theory courses are 

hereby informed that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule:  

Examination Window : 15th July- 02 August ,2024

UPES
Office of Controller of Examination

Office of COE /Notice /SOHST /Supple - ODD&EVEN /Non Theory /JUL /2023-24 /43                                                     26 June, 2024                                                                                                                                                    

NOTICE- SoHST

Supplementary Examination (Odd Sem.) July 2024

(Continuous Evaluation/ Exploratory Courses/ Non Theory Examination)
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School Program Sem Course Code Course name Faculty Name Email ID

SOHST

Integrated 
B.Sc+M.Sc(Nutrition&Di
etetic)

I SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Mariyam msiddiqui@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Sc. (Microbiology) I SSEN0101
Environ. Sustainability & 
Climate Change

Balendu Shekhar 

Giri
balendus.giri@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition 
and Dietetics)

I SSEN0101
Environ. Sustainability & 
Climate Change

Balendu Shekhar 

Giri
balendus.giri@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy III BP305P
Pharmaceutical Organic 
Chemistry II Lab

Ravi Rawat ravi.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy III BP306P
Physical Pharmaceutics I 
Lab

Gunjan Vasant 

Bonde
gbonde@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy III BP307P
Pharmaceutical 
Microbiology Lab

Richa Bahuguna richa.bahuguna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy III BP308P
Pharmaceutical 
Engineering Lab

Rohini Verma rohini.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) III HSBT2104 Microbial Technology Lab Saif Ali saif.113641@stu.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition 
and Dietetics)

III HSCC2115 Principles of Nutrition Lab Snigdha Paul 500095511@stu.upes.ac.in

SOHST

Integrated 
B.Sc+M.Sc.(Clinical 
Research)

III HSCR2112 Pharmacology I Lab Prasoona prasoona.105133@stu.upes.ac.in

SOHST

Integrated 
B.Sc+M.Sc.(Clinical 
Research)

III HSCR2114
Clinical Research I 
Workshop

Jyoti Upadhyay jupadhyay@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 
(Microbiology)

III HSMB2105 Bacteriology & Virology Lab Deepa Kumari 500099665@stu.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Sc. (Microbiology) III HSMB2105 Bacteriology & Virology Lab Deepa Kumari 500099665@stu.upes.ac.in

SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 
(Microbiology)

III HSMB2111
Mycology, Phycology and 
Protozoology Lab

Siya Sharma siya.113639@stu.upes.ac.in

SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 
(Microbiology)

III HSMB2112 Aseptic Techniques Lab Shimali shimali.110763@stu.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) III HSMB2118 Cell Biology Lab
Manishankar 

Kumar
manishankar.107522@stu.upes.ac.in

SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 
(Microbiology)

III SCS20B001 Computing for Everyone (C) Muthukumar Ka muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) III SCS20B001 Computing for Everyone (C) Muthukumar Ka muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Sc. (Clinical 
Research)

III SCS20B001 Computing for Everyone (C) Muthukumar Ka muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 
(Microbiology)

III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in
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SOHST
B.Tech (Biomedical 
Engineering)

III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 
(Microbiology)

III SLSG0201
Ethical Leadership in the 
21st Century

Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST

Integrated 
B.Sc+M.Sc(Nutrition&Di
etetic)

III SLSG0201
Ethical Leadership in the 
21st Century

Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Sc. (Microbiology) III SOB20B001
Introduction to 
Management

Dikhita Das dikhita.das@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST

Integrated 
B.Sc+M.Sc(Nutrition&Di
etetic)

III SOM20B006 Digital Photography Dr. Pulkit Jain pulkit.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy V BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I Lab Prashant Shukla prashant.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy V BP507P Pharmacology II Lab Shubham Dwivedi shubham.dwivedi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy V BP508P
Pharmacognosy & 
Phytochemistry II Lab

Sandhya S sandhya.s@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) V CSEG1011 Data Structures Ambika Agarwal ambika.aggarwal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST

Integrated 
B.Sc+M.Sc(Nutrition&Di
etetic)

V HSCC3103 Meal Planning Lab Preiti Deol preetdeol438@gmail.com

SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 
(Microbiology)

V HSMB3115
Fermentation Technology 
Lab

Nishu Goyal nishu.goyal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 
(Microbiology)

V HSMB3116
Environmental 
Microbiology & Ecology Lab

Shristi Sinha 500099819@stu.upes.ac.in

SOHST

Integrated 
B.Sc+M.Sc(Nutrition&Di
etetic)

V HSND3107
Organization of Food 
Service Lab

Jasmine Kaur jasmine.113626@stu.upes.ac.in

SOHST

Integrated 
B.Sc+M.Sc(Nutrition&Di
etetic)

V SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Sc. (Microbiology) V SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST

Integrated 
B.Sc+M.Sc(Nutrition&Di
etetic)

V SOB20I012
Entrepreneurial Growth & 
Strategy

Rahul Singh 

Rathore
rahul.rathore@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy VII BP705P
Instrumental Methods of 
Analysis  Lab

Deepanmol Singh d.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy VII BP706PS Practice School Shubham Dwivedi shubham.dwivedi@ddn.upes.ac.in

Controller of Examination
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